University Of Mysore
2025-26 : Consolidated list for (Provisional) - Molecular Biology

SI.No Registration Name Gender Cat Uni Special Cat Eligible Over All 50% of UG Entrance Over All College
Id Type Subject Score Marks Marks Score Code

1 2602898 POORNIMA K R FEMALE IIIA° UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 77.540 94.08 47.04 30.5 77.540 COLN-031
Subjects

2 2604608 Surabhi.k FEMALE ST UOM All Optional 76.290 95.58 47.79 28.5 76.290 COLN-031
Subjects

3 2600687 BINDU J P FEMALE IIA UOM All Optional 74.835 94.67  47.335 27.5 74.835 COLN-031
Subjects

4 2602055 Louie Sharmila A FEMALE I1lIB UOM All Optional 74.250 92.50 46.25 28 74.250 COLN-031
Subjects

5 2603810 SHIFA AIMAN FEMALE 1IB UOM All Optional 73.460 95.92  47.96 25.5 73.460 COLN-031
Subjects

6 2601123 DEVIKAR S FEMALE I1lIB UOM All Optional 73.250 92.50 46.25 27 73.250 COLN-031
Subjects

7 2604513 Spandana. Ds FEMALE GM UOM All Optional 72.500 89.00 445 28 72.500 COLN-031
Subjects

8 2602941 PRAKRUTHI.V FEMALE GM UOM All Optional 72.315 90.63 45.315 27 72.315 COLN-031
Subjects

9 2604356 Sheeba Firdose FEMALE 1IB UOM All Optional 71.875 88.75  44.375 27.5 71.875 COLN-031
Subjects

10 2602825 Nithya Shree FEMALE GM UOM All Optional 71.530 87.06 4353 28 71.530 COLN-031
Subjects

11 2603470 Raju B N MALE A  UOM All Optional 71.270 88.54  44.27 27 71.270 COLN-031
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23 2604682 THARIKA C G FEMALE GM UOM NCC All Optional 66.500 93.00 46.5 20 66.500 COLN-031
Subjects

24 2604775 UNNATHI R FEMALE GM UOM All Optional 66.355 93.71  46.855 19.5 66.355 COLN-031
Subjects

25 2604547 Srustisinchana NP FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 65.710 89.42 4471 21 65.710 COLN-031
Subjects

26 2601251 Dhanush N MALE 1A UOM All Optional 65.250 80.50 40.25 25 65.250 COLN-031
Subjects

27 2603754 SEEMANTH TM MALE SC UOM NCC All Optional 65.205 78.41  39.205 26 65.205 COLN-031
Subjects

28 2602011 LOHITH KUMARA MALE A UOM NSS, Kannada Medium All Optional 64.085 84.17  42.085 22 64.085 COLN-031
KV Subjects

29 2602987 PREETHI C M FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 63.625 86.25  43.125 20.5 63.625 COLN-031
Subjects

30 2604581 Sukrutha J B FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 63.460 76.92  38.46 25 63.460 COLN-031
Subjects

31 2600684 BINDU C FEMALE IlIIA UOM All Optional 63.230 82.46  41.23 22 63.230 COLN-031
Subjects

32 2601555 Harshana HS FEMALE IIA UOM All Optional 63.190 81.38  40.69 22.5 63.190 COLN-031
Subjects

33 2602303 MONIKA M S FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 62.750 86.50 43.25 19.5 62.750 COLN-031
Subjects

34 2601410 Gnaneshwari V FEMALE IlIB UOM All Optional 62.690 81.38  40.69 22 62.690 COLN-031
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46 2600059 AISHWARYANR FEMALE IIIA UOM All Optional 59.355 79.71  39.855 19.5 59.355 COLN-031
Subjects

47 2602057 M Abhishek MALE ST UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 59.065 82.13  41.065 18 59.065 COLN-031
Subjects

48 2601479 HARSHITHAH S FEMALE I1lIB UOM All Optional 58.730 83.46 41.73 17 58.730 COLN-031
Subjects

49 2602054 Loshika BL FEMALE IIIA UOM Defence All Optional 58.665 85.33  42.665 16 58.665 COLN-031
Subjects

50 2603087 Pooja R FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 58.500 78.00 39 19.5 58.500 COLN-031
Subjects

51 2604756 Thrisha S FEMALE Cat UOM All Optional 58.480 78.96  39.48 19 58.480 COLN-031
I Subjects

52 2601136 DHANUSH U P MALE A UOM All Optional 58.375 73.75 36.875 21.5 58.375 COLN-031
Subjects

539 2600103 AKSHATHA P FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 58.145 77.29  38.645 19.5 58.145 COLN-031
Subjects

54 2601850 KRUTHI B FEMALE SC UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 58.000 75.00 375 20.5 58.000 COLN-031
Subjects

55 2601215 Deekshitha. K. M FEMALE IlIB UOM All Optional 57.480 77.96  38.98 18.5 57.480 COLN-031
Subjects

56 2602237 MANOJ G D MALE B UOM  Kannada Medium All Optional 57.395 79.79 39.895 17.5 57.395 COLN-031
Subjects

57 2601416 Govind Raj RV MALE ST UOM All Optional 57.395 73.79  36.895 20.5 57.395 COLN-031



SI.No Registration Name

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Id

2604895

2603456

2604848

2600533

2602539

2600792

2603855

2602908

2604194

2601258

2603672

VINAY CV

Rahul T S

VASAVIR M

Arpitha bai a m

Mukta Kattimani

Bindu M S

SHREELAKSHMI

HL

PRAGATHI P

Sachin. NC

Dhanya shree N B

SAKSHI Y N

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

B

SC

A

SC

ST

A

GM

SC

A

SC

A

Uni
Type

UoM

UOM

UoM

UOM

UoM

UOM

UoM

UOM

UoM

UOM

UuoM

Special Cat

Kannada Medium

NSS

NSS

NCC

Eligible
Subject

Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

All Optional
Subjects

Over All

Score

57.360

57.290

57.250

56.730

56.520

56.230

55.625

55.270

55.210

54.980

54.835

72.72

78.58

73.50

80.46

76.04

77.46

76.25

75.54

66.42

73.96

76.67

50% of UG
Marks

36.36

39.29

36.75

40.23

38.02

38.73

38.125

37.77

33.21

36.98

38.335

Entrance
WES

21

18

20.5

16.5

18.5

175

175

175

22

18

16.5

Over All
Score

57.360

57.290

57.250

56.730

56.520

56.230

55.625

55.270

55.210

54.980

54.835

College
Code

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031

COLN-031



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible Over All 50% of UG Entrance Over All College

Id Type Subject Score WES WEE Score Code

69 2601194 Darshan M V MALE SC UOM All Optional 54.445 70.89 35.445 19 54.445 COLN-031
Subjects

70 2603323 RAMYA B FEMALE ST UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 53.855 73.71  36.855 17 53.855 COLN-031
Subjects

71 2604934 Vaishnavi.G.N FEMALE IlIIA°- UOM All Optional 53.105 64.21 32.105 21 53.105 COLN-031
Subjects

72 2601909 Kavya m s FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 52.875 76.75  38.375 14.5 52.875 COLN-031
Subjects

73 2604487 Sonu Nayak FEMALE ST UOM All Optional 52.690 69.38  34.69 18 52.690 COLN-031
Subjects

74 2600513 Apoorva K S FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 51.815 69.63  34.815 17 51.815 COLN-031
Subjects

7S 2600174 ANJALI P C FEMALE IIA  UOM All Optional 51.665 79.33 39.665 12 51.665 COLN-031
Subjects

76 2603098 Prabhakaran R MALE 1A UOM All Optional 51.625 72.25  36.125 15.5 51.625 COLN-031
Subjects

77 2603145 Prashanth G T MALE ST UOM All Optional 51.145 71.29 35.645 1159 51.145 COLN-031
Subjects

78 2601498 HEMALATHA K FEMALE IIIA° UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 48.730 65.46  32.73 16 48.730 COLN-031
Subjects

79 2602048 Likhith S MALE GM UOM All Optional 48.470 62.94 31.47 17 48.470 COLN-031
Subjects

80 2603196 Punith CR MALE 1A UOM All Optional 48.415 67.83  33.915 145 48.415 COLN-031



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible Over All 50% of UG Entrance Over All College

Id Type Subject Score WES WEE Score Code

Subjects

81 2604873 VIDYAN A FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 48.280 61.56 30.78 17.5 48.280 COLN-031
Subjects

82 2602813 Nishant Dayanand MALE B UOM All Optional 47.565 59.13  29.565 18 47.565 COLN-031
Subjects

83 2604999 Vijayakumar s MALE ST UOM NSS, Kannada Medium All Optional 47.335 65.67  32.835 14.5 47.335 COLN-031
, Sports Subjects

84 2604590 Sumanth B MALE SC UOM All Optional 47.280 60.56  30.28 17 47.280 COLN-031
Subjects

85 2603418 ROOPA FEMALE I[IIA UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 47.065 65.13  32.565 14.5 47.065 COLN-031
Subjects

86 2603820 SHIVAGANGA S FEMALE SC UOM All Optional 47.040 64.08 32.04 15 47.040 COLN-031
Subjects

87 2605115 Yashwanth B MALE A  UOM All Optional 46.790 65.58 32.79 14 46.790 COLN-031
Subjects

88 2601253 Dhanush MALE SC UOM All Optional 46.070 62.14  31.07 15 46.070 COLN-031
RathnakarA V D Subjects

89 2601246 Dhananjaya m MALE SC UOM All Optional 46.065 59.13  29.565 16.5 46.065 COLN-031
Subjects

90 2605055 YASHAS RAJPS MALE ST UOM All Optional 46.040 73.08  36.54 9.5 46.040 COLN-031
Subjects

91 2601042 DM FEMALE IIA UOM All Optional 45.000 53.00 26.5 18.5 45.000 COLN-031

SHREERAKSHA Subjects



SI.No Registration Name Gender Uni Special Cat Eligible Over All 50% of UG Entrance Over All College

Id Type Subject Score WES WEE Score Code

92 2600104 AKSHAY B R MALE SC UOM All Optional 44.790 65.58 32.79 12 44.790 COLN-031
Subjects

93 2600015 ABHISHEK A R MALE SC UOM All Optional 43.190 58.38  29.19 14 43.190 COLN-031
Subjects

94 2605187 preethi h g FEMALE SC UOM  Sports All Optional 42.840 53.68 26.84 16 42.840 COLN-031
Subjects

95 2603405 RITHESH N M MALE SC UOM All Optional 42.730 54.46  27.23 15.5 42.730 COLN-031
Subjects

96 2604855 VEENATM FEMALE SC UOM Kannada Medium All Optional 42.040 57.08 28.54 13.5 42.040 COLN-031
Subjects

97 2600907 CHETHAN P MALE SC UOM All Optional 40.210 58.42 29.21 11 40.210 COLN-031
Subjects

98 2604413 Shreyas Shekar A MALE SC UOM All Optional 38.460 51.92 25.96 12.5 38.460 COLN-031

S Subjects



